
MOVING ART ONE
PASSION & POWER 

SEPTEMBER 11-21, 2025 

at the Virginia Museum of Fine Arts 

Wild Sweet Love by Trey McIntyre  

A World Premiere by Ma Cong

Thursday, Sept. 11*                 6:30 PM 
Friday, Sept. 12        6:30 PM  
Sunday, Sept. 14        1:30 PM 
Thursday, Sept. 18                6:30 PM 
Friday, Sept. 19        6:30 PM  
Sunday, Sept. 21       1:30 PM and 4:30 PM 

MOVING ART TWO 
DIRECTOR's CHOICE 

OCTOBER 16-26, 2025 

at the Virginia Museum of Fine Arts 

Slice to Sharp by Jorma Elo 

A World Premiere by Andrea Schermoly

French Twist by Ma Cong

Thursday, Oct. 16*                  6:30 PM 
Friday, Oct. 17             6:30 PM  
Sunday, Oct. 19        1:30 PM 
Thursday, Oct. 23                 6:30 PM 
Friday, Oct. 24                     6:30 PM  
Sunday, Oct. 26       1:30 PM

THE NUTCRACKER  
december 6-23, 2025 

with Richmond Symphony at Dominion Energy Center

Choreography by Stoner Winslett

Saturday, Dec. 6    2:00 PM and 7:00 PM
Sunday, Dec. 7       1:00 PM and 5:30 PM 
Friday, Dec. 12      7:00 PM 
Saturday, Dec. 13    2:00 PM and 7:00 PM
Sunday, Dec. 14    1:00 PM and 5:30 PM  
Thursday, Dec. 18                       7:00 PM
Friday, Dec. 19         7:00 PM 
Saturday, Dec. 20      2:00 PM and 7:00 PM 
Sunday, Dec. 21                          1:00 PM and 5:30 PM
Monday, Dec. 22                        2:00 PM and 7:00 PM 
Tuesday, Dec. 23                        1:00 PM

GISELLE         

february 13-15, 2026

with Richmond Symphony at Dominion Energy Center

Choreography after Jean Coralli, Jules Perrot, and 
Marius Petipa, with additional choreography by  
Ma Cong

Friday, Feb. 13         7:00 PM  
Saturday, Feb. 14    2:00 PM and 7:00 PM 
Sunday, Feb. 15  2:00 PM

MOVING ART THREE 
NEW WORKS 

MaRch 19-29, 2026 

at the Virginia Museum of Fine Arts 

New Works Festival

Choreography by Natasha Adorlee, David Morse,  
Price Suddarth, Serkan Usta

Thursday, Mar. 19*              6:30 PM 
Friday, Mar. 20           6:30 PM  
Sunday, Mar 22      1:30 PM 
Thursday, Mar. 26              6:30 PM 
Friday, Mar. 27                   6:30 PM  
Sunday, Mar. 29     1:30 PM 

MOVING ART FOUR
LEGENDS 

May 14-24, 2026

at the Virginia Museum of Fine Arts 

Apollo by George Balanchine

After Eden by John Butler

A World Premiere by Val Caniparoli

Thursday, May 14*               6:30 PM 
Friday, May 15           6:30 PM  
Sunday, May 17      1:30 PM 
Thursday, May 21              6:30 PM 
Friday, May 22                   6:30 PM  
Sunday, May 24     1:30 PM

*Opening Night

Includes Q&A with choreographers and artists 

and a post-show reception.
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